
2015 P&G Good Government Fund Contributions

Date Account Name Candidate Name Amount Election State Office Party

1/26/2015 Bennet For Colorado Bennet, Michael $1,000.00 2016 General CO U.S. SENATE D

2/3/2015 Senate Democratic Victory Fund $500.00 IL D

2/5/2015 Matsui For Congress Matsui, Doris $1,000.00 2016 General CA U.S. HOUSE D

2/5/2015 Wenstrup For Congress Wenstrup, Brad $1,000.00 2016 General OH U.S. HOUSE R

2/11/2015 Cranley for Cincinnati Cranley, John $2,700.00 2017 General OH Mayor D

2/12/2015 Steve Chabot For Congress Chabot, Steven $1,000.00 2016 General OH U.S. HOUSE R

2/12/2015 Friends of Mike Carroll Carroll, Mike $500.00 2016 General PA STATE HOUSE D

2/17/2015 Johnson For Congress Johnson, Bill $2,500.00 2016 General OH U.S. HOUSE R

2/23/2015 Loebsack For Congress Loebsack, David $1,000.00 2016 General IA U.S. HOUSE D

2/23/2015 Kirk For Senate Kirk, Mark $1,500.00 2016 General IL U.S. SENATE R

2/23/2015 Pallone For Congress Pallone, Frank $1,000.00 2016 General NJ U.S. HOUSE D

2/25/2015 Pascrell For Congress Pascrell, William $1,000.00 2016 General NJ U.S. HOUSE D

2/26/2015 Mooney For Congress Mooney, Alex $2,500.00 2016 General WV U.S. HOUSE R

3/10/2015 Upton For All Of Us Upton, Frederick $2,000.00 2016 General MI U.S. HOUSE R

3/13/2015 Kirk For Senate Kirk, Mark $1,000.00 2016 General IL U.S. SENATE R

3/13/2015 Volunteers For Shimkus Shimkus, John $1,000.00 2016 General IL U.S. HOUSE R

3/17/2015 Friends Of Dave Joyce Joyce, Dave $1,000.00 2016 General OH U.S. HOUSE R

3/20/2015 Michael Burgess For Congress Burgess, Michael $1,000.00 2016 General TX U.S. HOUSE R

3/20/2015 Ron Johnson For Senate Inc Johnson, Ron $1,000.00 2016 General WI U.S. SENATE R

3/20/2015 Kline For Congress Kline, John $1,000.00 2016 General MN U.S. HOUSE R

3/25/2015 Boustany For Senate Inc Boustany, Charles $1,000.00 2016 General LA U.S. HOUSE R

3/25/2015 Friends of Schumer Schumer, Charles $5,000.00 2016 General NY U.S. SENATE

3/25/2015 Mccaskill For Missouri McCaskill, Claire $1,000.00 2018 Primary MO U.S. SENATE D

3/25/2015 Friends Of John Thune Thune, John $1,500.00 2016 General SD U.S. SENATE R

3/25/2015 Larson For Congress Larson, John $5,000.00 2016 General CT U.S. HOUSE D

3/26/2015 Boustany For Senate Inc Boustany, Charles $1,000.00 2016 General LA U.S. HOUSE R

3/27/2015 Kirk For Senate Kirk, Mark $1,000.00 2016 General IL U.S. SENATE R

3/30/2015 People For Patty Murray Murray, Patty $1,000.00 2016 General WA U.S. SENATE D

4/14/2015 Friends of Tim Derickson Derickson, Timothy $250.00 2016 General OH STATE HOUSE R

4/20/2015 Friends Of Roy Blunt Blunt, Roy $1,000.00 2016 General MO U.S. SENATE R

4/20/2015 Upton For All Of Us Upton, Frederick $2,500.00 2016 General MI U.S. HOUSE R

4/20/2015 Volunteers For Shimkus Shimkus, John $1,000.00 2016 General IL U.S. HOUSE R

4/28/2015 Portman For Senate Committee Portman, Rob $4,500.00 2016 General OH U.S. SENATE R

5/8/2015 Carper for Senate Carper, Thomas $1,000.00 2018 General DE U.S. SENATE D

5/14/2015 Matsui For Congress Matsui, Doris $2,500.00 2016 General CA U.S. HOUSE D

5/14/2015 Johnson For Congress Johnson, Bill $1,000.00 2016 General OH U.S. HOUSE R

5/14/2015 Lynn Jenkins For Congress Jenkins, Lynn $1,000.00 2016 General KS U.S. HOUSE R

5/14/2015 Mooney For Congress Mooney, Alex $2,500.00 2016 General WV U.S. HOUSE R

5/18/2015 Friends Of Mike Lee Inc Lee, Mike $1,000.00 2016 General UT U.S. SENATE R

5/18/2015 Richard Burr Committee; The Burr, Richard $2,000.00 2016 General NC U.S. SENATE R

5/20/2015 Hoyer's Majority Fund $5,000.00 DC

5/20/2015 Citizens for Amy Murray Murray, Amy $500.00 2017 General OH City Council R
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5/20/2015 Baker for Senate Committee Baker, Lisa $300.00 2018 General PA STATE SENATE R

5/28/2015 Wenstrup For Congress Wenstrup, Brad $150.00 2016 General OH U.S. HOUSE R

5/29/2015 Friends Of Roy Blunt Blunt, Roy $1,000.00 2016 General MO U.S. SENATE R

5/29/2015 Grassley Committee Inc Grassley, Chuck $1,000.00 2016 General IA U.S. SENATE R

5/29/2015 Friends Of Pat Toomey Toomey, Patrick $1,000.00 2016 General VA U.S. SENATE R

5/29/2015 Moran For Kansas Moran, Jerry $2,000.00 2016 General KS U.S. SENATE R

5/29/2015 Richard Burr Committee; The Burr, Richard $1,000.00 2016 General NC U.S. SENATE R

5/29/2015 Georgians For Isakson Isakson, Johnny $1,000.00 2016 General GA U.S. SENATE R

5/29/2015 Friends Of John Thune Thune, John $500.00 2016 General SD U.S. SENATE R

5/29/2015 Friends Of John Mccain Inc McCain, John $1,000.00 2016 General VA U.S. SENATE R

6/1/2015 Lance For Congress Lance, Leonard $2,500.00 2016 General NJ U.S. HOUSE R

6/3/2015 Pallone For Congress Pallone, Frank $2,500.00 2016 General NJ U.S. HOUSE D

6/8/2015 Bob Goodlatte For Congress Committee Goodlatte, Bob $1,000.00 2016 General VA U.S. HOUSE R

6/12/2015 Mooney For Congress Mooney, Alex $2,500.00 2016 General WV U.S. HOUSE R

7/13/2015 Friends of Greg Hartmann Hartmann, Greg $1,000.00 2016 General OH COUNTY COMMISSIONER R

7/14/2015 Friends Of Pat Toomey Toomey, Patrick $2,000.00 2016 General VA U.S. SENATE R

7/14/2015 Karen Bass For Congress Bass, Karen $1,500.00 2016 General CA U.S. HOUSE D

7/16/2015 Himes For Congress Himes, Jim $1,000.00 2016 General CT U.S. HOUSE D

7/27/2015 Pallone For Congress Pallone, Frank $1,500.00 2016 General NJ U.S. HOUSE D

7/27/2015 Kevin Mccarthy For Congress McCarthy, Kevin $1,500.00 2016 General CA U.S. HOUSE R

7/27/2015 Lou Barletta For Congress Barletta, Lou $1,000.00 2016 General PA U.S. HOUSE R

8/6/2015 Wyden For Senate Wyden, Ron $1,000.00 2016 General OR U.S. SENATE D

8/6/2015 Blumenthal For Connecticut Blumenthal, Richard $2,000.00 2016 General CT U.S. SENATE D

8/10/2015 Manchin For West Virginia Manchin, Joe $2,000.00 2018 General WV U.S. SENATE D

8/21/2015 George Holding For Congress Inc. Holding, George $1,000.00 2016 General NC U.S. HOUSE R

8/24/2015 Volunteers For Shimkus Shimkus, John $1,500.00 2016 General IL U.S. HOUSE R

9/8/2015 House Republican Campaign Committee $1,000.00 PA R

9/9/2015 Jay Inslee for Washington Inslee, Jay $1,000.00 2016 Primary WA GOVERNOR D

9/10/2015 Friends of Kathy Szeliga Szeliga, Kathy $500.00 2018 General MD STATE HOUSE R

9/21/2015 Wenstrup For Congress Wenstrup, Brad $1,000.00 2016 General OH U.S. HOUSE R

9/21/2015 Ron Johnson For Senate Inc Johnson, Ron $1,000.00 2016 General WI U.S. SENATE R

9/22/2015 Grassley Committee Inc Grassley, Chuck $1,000.00 2016 General IA U.S. SENATE R

9/24/2015 Friends Of Joe Pitts Pitts, Joe $2,000.00 2016 General PA U.S. HOUSE R

9/24/2015 House Republican Organizational Cmte. $950.00 WA R

9/24/2015 Senate Republican Campaign Committee $950.00 WA R

9/25/2015 Stivers For Congress Stivers, Steve $1,000.00 2016 General OH U.S. HOUSE R

9/30/2015 Friends of Ryan Smith Smith, Ryan $500.00 2016 General OH STATE HOUSE R

10/5/2015 Friends Of Roy Blunt Blunt, Roy $1,500.00 2016 General MO U.S. SENATE R

10/5/2015 Steve Chabot For Congress Chabot, Steven $2,000.00 2016 General OH U.S. HOUSE R

10/9/2015 Republican Senate Campaign Cmte $1,000.00 OH

10/13/2015 Glazer for Senate 2016 Glazer, Steven $1,000.00 2016 Primary CA STATE SENATE D

10/13/2015 Republican Senate Campaign Cmte $1,000.00 OH

10/15/2015 Friends for Ed Rynders Committee Rynders, Eugene $250.00 2016 General GA STATE HOUSE R
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10/20/2015 Leahy For U.S. Senator Committee Leahy, Patrick $2,000.00 2016 General VT U.S. SENATE D

10/27/2015 Tiberi For Congress Tiberi, Pat $1,000.00 2016 General OH U.S. HOUSE R

10/27/2015 Rob Bishop For Congress Bishop, Rob $1,000.00 2016 General UT U.S. HOUSE R

11/4/2015 Kirk For Senate Kirk, Mark $1,000.00 2016 General IL U.S. SENATE R

11/12/2015 Latta For Congress Latta, Bob $1,000.00 2016 General OH U.S. HOUSE R

11/12/2015 People For Patty Murray Murray, Patty $4,000.00 2016 General WA U.S. SENATE D

11/12/2015 Dold For Congress Dold, Robert $1,000.00 2016 General IL U.S. HOUSE R

11/17/2015 Alexander for Senate 2020 Inc Alexander, Lamar $2,000.00 2020 General VA U.S. SENATE R

11/17/2015 Marcia Fudge For Congress Fudge, Marcia $1,000.00 2016 General OH U.S. HOUSE D

11/17/2015 Joe Kennedy For Congress Kennedy, Joseph $1,000.00 2016 General MA U.S. HOUSE D

11/20/2015 Loebsack For Congress Loebsack, David $1,000.00 2016 General IA U.S. HOUSE D

11/20/2015 Richard Burr Committee; The Burr, Richard $2,000.00 2016 General NC U.S. SENATE R

11/20/2015 Ohio House Republican Organizational Cmte $2,500.00 OH R

12/16/2015 Friends Of Pat Toomey Toomey, Patrick $1,000.00 2016 General VA U.S. SENATE R

12/17/2015 Butler for Ohio Butler, James $350.00 2016 Primary OH STATE HOUSE R

12/28/2015 Leahy For U.S. Senator Committee Leahy, Patrick $3,000.00 2016 General VT U.S. SENATE D




